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
$400/mo.503-705-4785 or 683-0663 

4 bdrm. huge house needs person 
to fill rm. w/ private ba. 2 blks. 
from campus. DSL, w/d, dw, 
phone, big yard, 2 porches. 
$320/mo + util. Call: 431-1197 

Large 1 bdrm in furnished 3 bdrm. 
house. 1573 Jefferson St. $330/mo. 
Call 925-787-0672. 

Rooms $450 & $500 utils., cable, in- 
ternet included. Share kitch/bath. 
W/D. 2290 Agate. 343-4367. 
Fall housing from $295/mo. at The 
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485- 
8008 or 554-7371. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Near Campus 

Very nice, small 1 bdrm apt in tri- 
plex. Oak cabinets, deck, cat ok. 
$475 579-1568. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1 female roommate needed for a 2 
bdrm. duplex near Coburg Rd. 
$350/mo. + util. No dep. 968-1670 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate to share 2 bdrm Mill 
Race Apt. $295/mo. +utils. 2 blks 
from UO. W/D onsite. Free wireless 
internet. No Dep. 541-292-2599. 

1 Roommate wanted for 3 bedroom 
house close to campus in quiet 
neighborhood with large yard. 
$375/room, 2540 Onyx. Call 343- 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 
$600 Group Fundraiser 

Scheduling Bonus 
4 hours of your group's time PLUS 
our free (yes, free) fundraising solu- 
tions EQUALS $1,00-$2,000 in 
earnings for your group. Call TO- 
DAY for a $600 bonus when you 
schedule your non-sales fundraiser 
with CampusFundraiser. Contact 
CampusFundraiser. (888) 923-3238 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 
Free screening Civil War Friday. 
Autzen stadium documentary. 6 pm 
Fri. Nov. 19th. 240A McKenzie Hall. 

02505083 

• Two bedroom townhouse • Secured covered bike cage 
•1.5 baths • Patios with extra storage 
• Washer/dryer in each unit • Great location 
• Dishwasher, disposal, • Priced great at 

microwave $825- $895 

von Klein 
Property Management, llc. 

485-7776 * 1301 FERRY 

Advertising in the Daily Emerald Classifieds is easy and inexpensive! 

Call now! 346-4343 
JfeUr JJork Shnejs 

Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 1005 
AUKUbo 

1 Spills the beans 
6 Got along 

11 Epitome of 
simplicity 

14 Accountants 
may run one 

15 Entanglement 
17 Said with a 

sneer 

18 Garb for Tarzan 
19 Eskimo building 

material 
20 Bill of Rights 

defender, in 
brief 

22 _voce 
(quietly) 

23 “Maybellene" 
singer 

27 Cries like a wolf 
28 Constitution 
29 Three-legged 

piece 
31 Stir up 

34 certain seat 
request 

36 Suffix with 
fictional 

39 Grimm brothers 
fairy tale 

43 Popular fuel 
additive 

44 Reveal 
45 Openly mourned 

46 Send (to) 
48 Menu phrase 
50 Lots and lots 
52 Indirect 
58 Inamoratas 
60 Horn sound 
61 Bearded animal 
62 The starts of 

18-, 23-, 39- 
and 52-Across 

65 Spiral 
67 Crystal-clear 
68 Rugged ridge 
69 Every other 

hurricane 

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE 

BE1BBO □□□□ BUHB 
UUUUtiJ □UULJ ULJLUU 
UUUBB BHBB UUUU 

BQH^BBBCIBCkiBB 
□□□Baca uuuuu 
□hbubbhhbbbb 
□□bbb uuuuu bob 
□hub uuuulj bubb 
UUU BBEWB BBUL1U 

bbbobbhbbubb 
buuulj bululjbu 
□BBHBBQBBUBO 
□□OB BQBB BUBBB 
BBQB □BOB BBBBB 
□BOB BBBB BBBBB 

70 LiKe music 

71 Stallions’ 
interests 

DOWN 

1 Underlying 
2 Something for 

friends to “do" 
3 A fond farewell 
4 Wish 

5 Butchers' 
offerings 

6 Girl: Fr. 

7 _propre 
8 Baseball stat. 

9 Sea eagle 
10 Diagnosers 
11 Similar 
12 Itty-_ 
13 Some salmon 
16 Boston 

newspaper 
21 “CSI" network 
24 Cosby's “I Spy” 

co-star 

25 Amber or copal 
26 Everyone, in the 

South 
30 Toy train 

purchase 
31 Trains: Abbr. 

32 Passd 
33 Not follow the 

book 
34 Houston pro 
35 “What was_ 

think?” 
37 Rush (along) 
38 Tolkien creature 

40 Jolly old_ 
(Santa) 

41 Lothario’s look 

42 Gun barrel 
cleaner 

47 Other side 

48 Big fuss 
49 Philadelphia 

landmark hotel 

50 French peaks 
51 Religious 

parchment 
53 Unadulterated 
54 Pried (into) 
55 Eyeballer 
56 Conglomerate 
57 Frequent 

Astaire wear 

59 Genesis 
brother 

63 Sebastian who 
once ran the 
world's fastest 
mile 

64 Dos Passos 
work 

66 Century 21 
competitor 

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.20 a minute; or, with a 
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